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GENERAL
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ORDER NO. QUANT.

QUANT.ITEM

MODEL NAME

SH. of FORM NO.SH.

PROJECT TYPE

UNIT

G.Sun A31 1 112

GB/T 1804-2000m (Unit: mm) 

PART NUMBER:TITLE:

Yapeng.LIN

SIZE RANGE
TOLERANCE

0.5-3
±0.1

>3-6
±0.1

>6-30
±0.2

>30-120
±0.3

>120-400
±0.5

>400-1000
±0.8

  2024-09-03  A
Xitanium 150W 0.2-0.7A 300V iXt TD 230V 
Xitanium 100W 0.15-0.5A 300V iXt TD 230V

929003976606
929003976506

Item Value Unite

A1

280.0  (+0.2/-0.2) mm

A2

270.0  (+0.2/-0.2) mm

B1

30.0  (0.2/-0.2) mm

C1

21.0  (+0.2/-0.2) mm

D1

4.1  (+0.1/-0.1) mm
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